Winkel 90° PVC-U 315 mm
Klebemuffe 10bar Grau
(7014835)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Werkstoff

Anschluss

Maf3

Arbeitsdruck

Grau

PVC-U

Klebemuffe

315 mm

10 bar

ABMESSUNGEN

Gietvorm

B

@Di-1

@Di-2

Cb-1

Cb-2

t
@Di-2

Cb-2

spritzgegossenen

90°

315 mm

315 mm

326.5 mm

326.5 mm

Jbevo

bringing water tolife



Generiertam: 31.10.2025

bevo Vertriebs GmbH
Industriestralle 18
32602 VLOTHO-EXTER
Deutschland

+49 (0) 5228 9590
info@bevo.com
http://www.bevo.com

J

bevo

bringing water tolife



mailto:info@bevo.com
http://www.bevo.com

